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Pos No.
1 1
2 9
3 5
4 11
5 6
6 3
7 15
8 21
9 30
10 2
11 14
12 23
13 33
14 40
15 16
16 19
17 17
18 28
19 50
20 27
21 53
22 25
23 51
24 39
25 22
26 81
27 61
28 58
29 48
30 104
31 45
32 88
33 38
34 65
35 92
36 78
37 70
38 98
39 80
40 76
41 94
42 87

Rider

John McGuinness
Ryan Farquhar
Bruce Anstey
lan Lougher
William Dunlop
Michael Dunlop
Connor Behan
Maria Costello
James Cowton
Mick Godfrey
Alan Oversby
Mark Herbertson
Bob Owen
Bruno Leroy
James Hillier
Dan Stewart

Bill Swallow
Meredydd Owen
Steve Ferguson
Allan Brew
Chris Petty
Charlie Williams
Hefyn Owen
Alec Whitwell
Paul Coward
Bart Crauwels
Martin Lyons
John Leigh Pemberton
Chris McGahan
Andy Lee*
Henry Bell
Johannes Van de Pol*
Ken Davis
Derrick Holliland
Grant Sellars
Colin Stockdale
Richard Stott
David Burrell
Herbie Ronan
Andrew Ryder
Jimmy Creer
Richard Lambourne*

Fri Aug 22 19:41:20 2014

Machine/Entrant

Paton/Team Winfield
Paton/Team Winfield
Norton/Mclintosh Racing / Mobil 1
CMM Paton/Flitwick Motorcycles
Honda/Davies Motorsport

Norton/Specialised Glazing Solutions Team Molnar Manx

Norton/Ted Woof

Paton/Peter Beugger Racing
Norton/Goathland Garage

Manx/

Honda/Davies Motorsport
Seeley/Gilbert Brown and Son Transport Ltd
Seeley/Dave & Alan Green

Egli Vincent/Patrick Godet
Honda/CSC Racing

Honda/Wilcock Consulting
Norton/works Racing Motorcycles
Manx/Owen Racing

Honda/Ray Evans Motorsport
Seeley/Luviair / Mike and Dawn Jacobs
Honda/Geoff Bates Racing
Norton/Works Racing Motorcycles
Seeley/Self

Bates Honda/Geoff Bates Racing
Honda/Werner Molders, Germany
Paton/The Motorcycle Factory
Honda/Ewing Racing

Norton/Works Racing Motorcycles
Trekdean Seeley/Trekdean Builders
Norton/

Honda/

BSA/Bob Light Motorsports.
Honda/David Gawthorpe Racing
Norton/Mr. R Bottomley Mr. A Wait
Manx/

Honda/David Martin/Dave Roberts
Matchless/Team Stotty
Velocette/Buzzracing

Honda/John Elliott

Aermacchi Metisse/Team Stachelbar Racing
Honda/

Petty Norton/D and A Lambourne
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Bennetts 500cc Classic TT Qualifying - Friday, 22 August - Fastest Laps

LapTime

20:12.415
20:37.627
21:15.533
21:24.202
21:24.559
21:29.331
21:31.846
21:49.665
22:24.150
22:27.405
22:39.453
22:45.868
22:47.729
22:56.559
23:03.688
23:11.146
23:15.348
23:21.779
23:22.439
23:32.645
23:34.481
23:35.505
23:42.416
23:47.396
23:52.131
24:08.198
24:21.219
24:22.867
24:26.656
24:40.121
24:56.386
24:57.226
25:08.524
25:10.592
25:26.847
25:30.860
25:36.596
25:46.090
26:02.253
26:23.197
26:43.333
26:52.109

Speed
112.031
109.749
106.487
105.768
105.739
105.348
105.143
103.712
101.051
100.807
99.914
99.444
99.309
98.672
98.164
97.637
97.343
96.897
96.851
96.152
96.027
95.957
95.491
95.158
94.843
93.791
92.955
92.851
92.611
91.768
90.771
90.720
90.040
89.917
88.960
88.727
88.395
87.853
86.944
85.793
84.716
84.255
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Bennetts 500cc Classic TT Qualifying - Friday, 22 August - Fastest Laps

Pos No. Rider Machine/Entrant Lap LapTime Speed
43 91 Paul Matravers Norton/Round Oak Services Ltd 1 26:58.278 83.934
44 101 Alan Smallbones Honda/ 2 27:02.421 83.719
45 97 Colin Purslow Ducati/ 1 27:06.767 83.496
46 82 John Clarke Matchless/ 1 27:12.655 83.195
a7 89 Andrew Mauk* Honda/Team USA 1 27:44.401 81.608
48 54 Tony Russell Other/CVR Toolmaking 1 29:19.662 77.190
0
*Qualified status may change 0
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